M
u
ltifu
n
ctio
n
W
orkgroup

Recyclable product15
Epson America, Inc. is a SmartWay® Transport Partner16
Ordering Information
WorkForce Pro WF-C5890	 C11CK23201
Maintenance Box	 C12C938211
Optional Input Tray	 C12C937901
Paper Feed Roller for Cassette A	 C12C938261
Paper Feed Roller for Cassette B	 C12C938281
Low Optional Cabinet	 C12CFM7066
Medium Optional Cabinet	 C12CFM7067
Tall Optional Cabinet	 C12CFM7068
Epson PreferredSM Plus Extended Service Plans17
Year 2 Upgrade	 EPPDSKD1U
1-Year Extension – Standard	 EPPDSKD1R
1-Year Extension – Premium	 EPPDSKD1A